
SLB Request Forms Due to 
FASSE/FCTA Office

Proposed Meeting Dates

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Thursday, July 13, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023 Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Friday, October 6, 2023 Monday, October 16, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023
Thursday, December 14, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023
Friday, January 5, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Friday, March 8, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024

These dates are close together due to the Winter Break

2023 - 2024 Sick Leave Bank Schedule


